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Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

20241263
September 11, 2024
September 11, 2024

$3,510.65
Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $3,510.65
$3,510.65
$0.00

Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description
Steamboat Springs Fire
Department: Plan Review
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt
Steamboat Springs Fire
Department: Plan Review
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt
Hayden Use Tax

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt
Hayden Building Permit
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee

Check Number

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN, Address:1401 W BAYAUD AVE, Phone:(303)

945-1519
FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRWD241134 $25.00
PRWD241134 $62.22
PRWD241134 $200.93
PRWD241135 $25.00
PRWD241135 $274.31
PRWD241135 $300.00
PRWD241137 $95.30
PRWD241137 $289.13
PRWD241139 $237.88
PRWD241139 $59.47
PRWD241139 $188.33
PRWD241139 $28.25
PRWD241144 $223.75
PRWD241144 $300.00
PRWD241145 $270.05
PRWD241145 $300.00

Amount Paid
$25.00

$62.22
$200.93

$25.00

$274.31
$300.00

$95.30
$289.13

$237.88
$59.47
$188.33

$28.25
$223.75
$300.00

$270.05
$300.00
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Residential - Routt
Steamboat Springs Fire
Department: Plan Review
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt
Hayden Use Tax

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt
Hayden Building Permit
Fee

PRWD241146

PRWD241146
PRWD241146

PRWD241147
PRWD241147
PRWD241147

PRWD241147

$25.00

$54.84
$175.73

$161.88
$40.47
$150.53

$22.58

$25.00

$54.84
$175.73

$161.88
$40.47
$150.53

$22.58



